INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN BVZPK2220D
Name SANJEEV KUMAR
Blded 826001

Status Individual

Filed w/s

Taxable iIncome and Tax details

Distribution Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Dividend Tax Payable

Interest Payable

Total Dividend tax and interest payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable w/'s 115TD
Interest payable ws 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable
Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

139(1) Return filed on or before due date

Form Number ITR-3

Assessment Year
2021-22

RADHA KUNJ APPARTMENT , J C MALLICK ROAD , Dhanbad H.O , Dhanbad , DHANBAD , 35-Jharkhand , 91-India ,

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 990657630290122

1

[3%)

0
11,16,130
0
11,16,130
1,75,820
9,516
1,85,336

1,85.340

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 29-01-2022 10:56:02 from IP address 10.1.82.90 and verified by SANJEEV KUMAR having

PAN BVZPK2220D on 24-02-2022 10:03:16 using Electronic Verification code X3T7U4QNQI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

sl

BVZPK2220D03990657630290122101D2E8F61140A6A 142C834B877C77F4E62D7EDC

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN CKHPDO0391Q

Name VANDANA DEVI

Address 91-India , 826004
Status Individual
Filed u/s

Taxable income and Tax details

Distribution Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Dividend Tax Payable

Interest Payable

Total Dividend tax and interest payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable w's 115TD
Interest payable ws 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable
Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date

Form Number ITR-4

Assessment Year
2021-22

W/o Rakesh Kumar , KARMIK NAGAR, SARAIDHELA , Indian School Of Mines S.O , Dhanbad , DHANBAD , 35-Tharkhand ,

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 114778680020222

1

10

11

13

14

15

19

2.,47,980
0

0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 02-02-2022 16:15:32 from IP address 10.1.82.90 and verified by VANDANA DEVI having

PAN CKHPDO0391Q on 28-02-2022 09:52:22 using Electronic Verification code X3Z7GSYH2I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

RO

CKHPD0391Q04114778680020222C1342E5B7F171B8D8624D622BSES7F00237C8D4A

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 Assessment Year

filed and verified] 2021-22
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AVFPR9402D

Name RINKI RANJAN

Address 301', SHRI KRISHNA NAGARI , KARMIK NAGAR , Indian School Of Mines S.O , Dhanbad , DHANBAD , 35-Jharkhand , 91-

India , 826004
Status Individual Form Number ITR-3
Filed w/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 112275950020222
Current Year business loss, if any 1 0
. Total Income 5,35.470
g Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0
é Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 5,35.470
; Net tax payable 4 20,378
E Interest and Fee Payable 5 2,907
@
g Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 23285
" Taxes Paid 7 (-) 29,000
(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 5,715

” Dividend Tax Payable 9 0
g Interest Payable 10 0
x

'; Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0
% Taxes Paid 12 0
B (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0
- Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0
‘% Additional Tax payable w's 115TD 15 0
k)

é Interest payable w's 115TE 16 0
g Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0
g Tax and interest paid 18 0
) (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 02-02-2022 11:07:01 from IP address 10.1.219.49 and verified by RINKIRANJAN having
PAN AVFPR9402D on 24-02-2022 10:20:32 using Electronic Verification code X3T7U46NYI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

- L]
System Generated ' £ .
L
Barcode/QR Code '
'
AVFPR9402D031122759500202228029127EE9F 156B279089ACDD4898C27FCDF232F

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 Assessment Year

filed and verified] 2021-22
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AILPT8899B
Name RAKESH KUMAR TIWARY
Address near shiv mandir , ramson residency , Kalyanpur B.O , Dhanbad , DHANBAD , 826004
Status Individual Form Number ITR-4
Filed w/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 599307610280921
Current Year business loss, if any 1 g0
. Total Income ¥5,90,630
g Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 %0
é Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 Z0
; Net tax payable 4 731,851
E Interest and Fee Payable 5 ¥2,226
@
g Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 ¥34,077
" Taxes Paid 7 0
(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 (+) T34,080
” Dividend Tax Payable 9 %0
g Interest Payable 10 N
x
'; Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 g0
% Taxes Paid 12 %o
B (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 %0
- Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 %0
‘% Additional Tax payable w's 115TD 15 %0
]
é Interest payable w's 115TE 16 %0
g Additional Tax and interest payable 17 70
g Tax and interest paid 18 g0
) (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 70

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 28-09-2021 20:46:41 from IP address 10.1.36.207 and verified by RAKESH KUMAR TIWARY
having PAN AILPT8899B on 28-09-2021 20:46:34 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code CBZX4B5971 generated

through Digital mode
L
1
L}
Ll

AILPT8899B04599307610280921709C0E2D00C6836 AEDSSDIFCO1AA3SAOF 7DBC6CD

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN ABEPY4869Q

Name

Address Jharkhand , 91-India , 826004
Status Individual
Filed u/s

Taxable Income and Tax details

Distribution Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

ARUN KUMAR YADAYV

Assessment Year
2021-22

FLAT NO.401, SHRI KRISHNA NAGARI , KARMIK NAGAR , Indian School Of Mines S.O , Dhanbad , DHANBAD , 35-

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Dividend Tax Payable

Interest Payable

Total Dividend tax and interest payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable w's 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable
Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

139(1) Retumn filed on or before due date

Form Number ITR-3

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 118059230030222

1

N

0
4,39,040

0

4,39,040

0

0

0

25,000

() 25,000
0

0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 03-02-2022 12:17:31 from IP address 10.1.254.19 and verified by ARUN KUMAR YADAV
having PAN ABEPY4869Q on 24-02-2022 10:11:50 using Electronic Verification code X3T7U4PJ8I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

el

ABEPY4869Q031180592300302223387125E92657FF2A94C12ECE63DCIDSC7CF45D2

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




