[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

Assessment Year 2021-22

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN Name		BVZPK2220D					
		SANJEEV KUMAR					
Ad	dress	RADHA KUNJ APPARTMENT , J C MALLIC 826001	CK ROAD, Dhanbad H.O, D	hanbad , DHANBAD ,	35-Jharkhand , 91-India ,		
Sta	tus	Individual	Form Num		ITR-3		
File	ed u/s	139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filin	ig Acknowledgement N	umber 990657630290122		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any			1	0		
	Total Inco	me		11,16,130			
	Book Prof	k Profit under MAT, where applicable			0		
	Adjusted 7	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			11,16,130		
	Net tax pa	Net tax payable			1,75,820		
	Interest an	Interest and Fee Payable			9,516		
axable	Total tax,	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			1,85,336		
-	Taxes Paid	Taxes Paid			1,85,340		
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	9		
s	Dividend 7	Tax Payable		9	0		
Distribution Tax details	Interest Pa	st Payable सत्यभेव जयते			0		
on Tay	Total Divi	Dividend tax and interest payable			0		
tributi	Taxes Paid	s Paid			0		
Dis	(+)Tax Pa	yable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0			
=	Accreted I	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			0		
ax Deta	Additional	ditional Tax payable u/s 115TD			0		
ne & Ta	Interest pa	terest payable u/s 115TE			0		
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Additional	Tax and interest payable		17	0		
	Tax and in	terest paid		18	0		
	(+)Tax Pa	yable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19	0		

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 29-01-2022 10:56:02 from IP address 10.1.82.90 and verified by SANJEEV KUMAR having PAN BVZPK2220D on 24-02-2022 10:03:16 using Electronic Verification code X3T7U4QNQI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



BVZPK2220D03990657630290122101D2E8F61140A6A142C834B877C77F4E62D7EDC

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

Assessment Year 2021-22

0

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) PAN CKHPD0391Q Name VANDANA DEVI W/o Rakesh Kumar, KARMIK NAGAR, SARAIDHELA, Indian School Of Mines S.O., Dhanbad, DHANBAD, 35-Jharkhand, Address 91-India, 826004 Status Individual Form Number ITR-4 Filed u/s 139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 114778680020222 Current Year business loss, if any 1 Total Income 2,47,980 details Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0 Net tax payable 4 0 Interest and Fee Payable 5 0 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0 7 Taxes Paid 0 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 0 9 Dividend Tax Payable 0 Interest Payable 10 0 Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0 12 Taxes Paid 0 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0 Accreted Income as per section 115TD 0 14 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0 Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0 Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0 Tax and interest paid 18 0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 02-02-2022 16:15:32 from IP address 10.1.82.90 and verified by VANDANA DEVI having PAN CKHPD0391Q on 28-02-2022 09:52:22 using Electronic Verification code X3Z7GSYH2I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

Barcode/QR Code



CKHPD0391Q04114778680020222C1342E5B7F171B8D8624D622B8E57F00237C8D4A

19

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

0

0

PAN AVFPR9402D Name RINKI RANJAN 301, SHRI KRISHNA NAGARI, KARMIK NAGAR, Indian School Of Mines S.O., Dhanbad, DHANBAD, 35-Jharkhand, 91-Address India, 826004 Individual Form Number ITR-3 Status 139(1) Return filed on or before due date Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 112275950020222 Current Year business loss, if any Total Income 5,35,470 Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0 and Tax Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 5,35,470 Net tax payable 4 20.378 Interest and Fee Payable 5 2,907

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable
 6
 23,285

 Taxes Paid
 7
 (-) 29,000

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
 8
 5,715

Dividend Tax Payable 9 0
Interest Payable 10 0
Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0

 Taxes Paid
 12
 0

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)
 13
 0

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD
 14
 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0
Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0
Tax and interest paid 18 0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 02-02-2022 11:07:01 from IP address 10.1.219.49 and verified by RINKI RANJAN having PAN AVFPR9402D on 24-02-2022 10:20:32 using Electronic Verification code X3T7U46NYI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

Barcode/QR Code



AVFPR9402D031122759500202228029127EE9F156B279089ACDD4898C27FCDF232F

15

19

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

₹0

₹0

		(2 reads see reads 12 or the inventor and						
PA:	N	AILPT8899B						
Name		RAKESH KUMAR TIWARY						
Ado	dress	near shiv mandir, ramson residency, Kalyanpur B.O.	, Dhanbad , DHA	ANBAD , 826004				
Status		Individual	l i	Form Number	ITR-4			
ile	ed u/s	139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Act		e-Filing Acknowledgement Nu	mber 599307610280921			
	Current Yea	r business loss, if any		1				
00	Total Incom	e			₹ 5,90,6			
Taxable Income and Tax details	Book Profit	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable						
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3				
100	Net tax payable			4	₹31,			
	Interest and Fee Payable		5	₹2,2				
ayan	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	₹34,0				
	Taxes Paid			7	₹			
	(+)Tax Paya	ble /(-)Refundable (6-7)		8	(+)₹34,			
2	Dividend Ta	ax Payable		9				
	Interest Pay	able	मेव जयते	10				
	Total Divide	end tax and interest payable	मलो दण्डः	11				
	Taxes Paid	all the	1	12				
Distribution Tax details	(+)Tax Paya	ble /(-)Refundable (11-12)	70	13				
ī	Accreted In	come as per section 115TD		14				
	Additional 7	Fax payable u/s 115TD	MEDA	15				
ed Income & Tax Detail	Interest pays	able u/s 115TE		16				
	Additional	Tax and interest payable		17				

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 28-09-2021 20:46:41 from IP address 10.1.36.207 and verified by RAKESH KUMAR TIWARY having PAN AILPT8899B on 28-09-2021 20:46:34 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code CBZX4B597I generated through Digital mode

System Generated

Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

Barcode/QR Code



AILPT8899B04599307610280921709C0E2D00C6836AED85D9FC01AA38A0F7DBC6CD

18

19

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

PAN ABEPY4869Q Name ARUN KUMAR YADAV Address Jharkhand, 91-India, 826004 Status Individual Form Number ITR-3 Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 118059230030222 0 Current Year business loss, if any 1

Taxable Income and Tax details	Total Income		4,39,040
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	2	0
d Tax	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3	4,39,040
me an	Net tax payable	4	0
incol	Interest and Fee Payable	5	0
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	6	0
_	Taxes Paid	7	25,000
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	(-) 25,000
S	Dividend Tax Payable	9	0
c detai	Interest Payable सत्यमेव जयते	10	0
on Ta	Total Dividend tax and interest payable	11	0
Distribution Tax details	Taxes Paid	12	0
Dis	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0
=	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	14	0
ax Deta	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0
ne & Ta	Interest payable u/s 115TE	16	0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Additional Tax and interest payable	17	0
	Tax and interest paid	18	0
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 03-02-2022 12:17:31 from IP address 10.1.254.19 and verified by ARUN KUMAR YADAV having PAN ABEPY4869Q on 24-02-2022 10:11:50 using Electronic Verification code X3T7U4PJ8I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



ABEPY4869Q031180592300302223387125E92657FF2A94C12ECE63DC1D8C7CF45D2